
NIXON-SMILEY LADY MUSTANGS
    SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAM

Tues. Feb. 7 Navarro (scrimmage) Home 4:30 Varsity
Sat. Feb. 11 IWA (scrimmage) Home 12:00 Varsity
Fri. Feb. 17 Yorktown (scrimmage) Home 5:00 Varsity
Tues. Feb. 21 Goliad Away 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity
Th-Sat. Feb. 23-25 Natalia Tournament @Natalia TBA Varsity
Tues. Feb. 28 Stockdale Home 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity
Th-Sat. March 2-4 Seguin Tournament @Seguin TBA Varsity
Tues. March 7 Goliad Home 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity
Th-Sat. March 9-11 San Marcos Tournament @San Marcos TBA Varsity
Tues. March 14 Taft Home 12:00 Varsity
Fri. March 17 Navarro  Away 11:00/12:30 JV/Varsity
*Tues. March 21 Randolph Away 4:00 Varsity
*Fri. March 24 Marion Home 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity
*Tues. March 28 SA Cole Away 4:00 Varsity
*Fri. March 31 Luling Away 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity
*Tues. April 4 Yorktown  Home 6:00 Varsity
*Thurs. April 6 Randolph Home 6:00 Varsity
*Tues. April 11 Marion Away 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity
*Fri. April 14 SA Cole Home 6:00 Varsity
*Tues. April 18 Luling (S) Home 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity
Fri. April 21 FEAST @Seguin Away 5:30 Varsity

* - District 26-3A
(S) = Senior Night

**JV Games are subject to change

Bi-District April 28-29 Head Coach: John Hoelter
Area May 4-6 Assistant Coach: Loraine Zuniga
Reg. Qtr. Final May 11-13 Athletic Director: Carlton McKinney
Regional Semi May 18-20 Superintendent: Jeff VanAuken
Regional Final May 25-27 Principal: Jim Weaver
State Tournament @Austin May 30-June 1
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